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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НОСОВА Арина НОВ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 7 29 2
ФЁДОРОВА Мария НОВ  4  V  V  2  4  4 0.333 3 24 5
БОРОВИЦКАЯ Софья НОВ  2  0  V  3  1  4 0.167 -14 15 6
ГУСЕЙНОВА Мария НОВ  4  1  4  2  2  3 0.000 -14 16 7
ВИДМИЛЛЕР Алина ОМС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 30 1
СТРОЙ Ольга КРЯ  4  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 3 25 4
БОРОДАВКИНА Ольга КРЯ  3  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 3 27 3

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДУДАРЬКОВА Ева НОВ  1  V  4  V  V  4 0.500 3 24 4
СТЕПАНОВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
ТЮМЕНИНА Елена НОВ  1  0  1  V  4  1 0.167 -14 12 6
ТРАХИНИНА Софья НОВ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 27 2
НЕУПОКОЕВА Елизавета ОМС  1  1  1  1  1  1 0.000 -24 6 7
ГРЮКАЛЕНКО Елизавета КРЯ  4  0  V  3  V  2 0.333 -6 19 5
ВИШНЯКОВА Мария КРЯ  V  1  V  4  V  V 0.667 7 25 3

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛАЗАРЕВА Виолетта НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 9 28 1
НЕЧАЕВА Алеся НОВ  4  4  0  3  V  V 0.333 -4 21 6
РАЛДУГИНА Светлана НОВ  4  V  4  4  V  V 0.500 1 27 4
НЕКРАСОВА Анна НОВ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 26 2
СУРИХИНА Анастасия КРЯ  V  V  V  3  2  V 0.667 3 25 3
КУЩЕЙ Валерия ОМС  3  2  4  4  V  V 0.333 0 23 5
БАГАЗЕЕВА Екатерина ТОМ  2  3  3  1  2  1 0.000 -18 12 7

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МЕЖАКОВА Дарья НОВ  3  4  1  1  V 0.200 -7 14 5
ВИНОКУРОВА Валерия НОВ  V  V  1  3  V 0.600 3 19 3
ГРИГОРЬЕВЫХ Арина НОВ  V  2  3  1  V 0.400 -4 16 4
БЫВШЕНКО Алена КРЯ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
ВИШНЯКОВА Дарья КРЯ  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 10 21 2
ШТОЛЬ Полина ОМС  1  1  1  1  1 0.000 -20 5 6

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОЛЯКОВА Арина НОВ  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 24 1
ШУСТОВА Таисия НОВ  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 9 24 2
МАКАРОВА Александра НОВ  3  1  V  V  2 0.400 -2 16 4
ГЕРБСОММЕР Ярослава ОМС  2  4  3  V  3 0.200 -4 17 5
БОТНИКОВА Вероника ОМС  2  1  0  1  2 0.000 -19 6 6
УРЧЕГОВА Полина КРЯ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 5 21 3

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 03 12 2017 14:31



Первенство СФО среди юниоров
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БУДНИК Светлана НОВ  4  2  2  1  V  3 0.167 -9 17 6
ЖУРАВЛЕВА Анастасия НОВ  V  2  2  1  V  4 0.333 -6 19 5
ГОРОХОВА Елизавета НОВ  V  V  4  V  V  3 0.667 8 27 3
ЛОГИНОВА Диана КРЯ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
ШИЛЬНИКОВА Ирина КРЯ  V  V  4  2  V  V 0.667 11 26 2
ЕРЕМИНА Полина ОМС  1  1  1  1  1  1 0.000 -24 6 7
АУШЕВА Анна ОМС  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 3 24 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СТЕПАНОВА Дарья НОВ 1.000 25 30 квалифицирован
2 БЫВШЕНКО Алена КРЯ 1.000 18 25 квалифицирован
3 ЛОГИНОВА Диана КРЯ 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован
4 ВИДМИЛЛЕР Алина ОМС 1.000 12 30 квалифицирован
5 ЛАЗАРЕВА Виолетта НОВ 0.833 9 28 квалифицирован
6 ТРАХИНИНА Софья НОВ 0.833 9 27 квалифицирован
7 НЕКРАСОВА Анна НОВ 0.833 9 26 квалифицирован
8 НОСОВА Арина НОВ 0.833 7 29 квалифицирован
9 ПОЛЯКОВА Арина НОВ 0.800 11 24 квалифицирован

10 ВИШНЯКОВА Дарья КРЯ 0.800 10 21 квалифицирован
11 ШУСТОВА Таисия НОВ 0.800 9 24 квалифицирован
12 УРЧЕГОВА Полина КРЯ 0.800 5 21 квалифицирован
13 ШИЛЬНИКОВА Ирина КРЯ 0.667 11 26 квалифицирован
14 ГОРОХОВА Елизавета НОВ 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован
15 ВИШНЯКОВА Мария КРЯ 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован
16 БОРОДАВКИНА Ольга КРЯ 0.667 3 27 квалифицирован
17 СУРИХИНА Анастасия КРЯ 0.667 3 25 квалифицирован
18 АУШЕВА Анна ОМС 0.667 3 24 квалифицирован
19 ВИНОКУРОВА Валерия НОВ 0.600 3 19 квалифицирован
20 СТРОЙ Ольга КРЯ 0.500 3 25 квалифицирован
21 ДУДАРЬКОВА Ева НОВ 0.500 3 24 квалифицирован
22 РАЛДУГИНА Светлана НОВ 0.500 1 27 квалифицирован
23 МАКАРОВА Александра НОВ 0.400 -2 16 квалифицирован
24 ГРИГОРЬЕВЫХ Арина НОВ 0.400 -4 16 квалифицирован
25 ФЁДОРОВА Мария НОВ 0.333 3 24 квалифицирован
26 КУЩЕЙ Валерия ОМС 0.333 0 23 квалифицирован
27 НЕЧАЕВА Алеся НОВ 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован
28 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Анастасия НОВ 0.333 -6 19 квалифицирован
28 ГРЮКАЛЕНКО Елизавет КРЯ 0.333 -6 19 квалифицирован
30 ГЕРБСОММЕР Ярослава ОМС 0.200 -4 17 квалифицирован
31 МЕЖАКОВА Дарья НОВ 0.200 -7 14 квалифицирован
32 БУДНИК Светлана НОВ 0.167 -9 17 квалифицирован

33 БОРОВИЦКАЯ Софья НОВ 0.167 -14 15 выбывший
34 ТЮМЕНИНА Елена НОВ 0.167 -14 12 выбывший
35 ГУСЕЙНОВА Мария НОВ 0.000 -14 16 выбывший
36 БАГАЗЕЕВА Екатерина ТОМ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
37 БОТНИКОВА Вероника ОМС 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
38 ШТОЛЬ Полина ОМС 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
39 ЕРЕМИНА Полина ОМС 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
39 НЕУПОКОЕВА Елизавет ОМС 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
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